EDV] - Salzgitter - Salzgitter-schaeferstuhl

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 11 /29
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Lower Saxony
Germany

ED

0ft (Om)

GMT +1

52.02861, 10.36833
land

EDV)

n/a

n/a

961m (3153ft)
104°/284°
50m (164ft)
grass

No airport communication available for EDV]

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
BRU BRAUNSCHWEIG-WOLFSBURG NDB 19.6 39°
DLE LEINE VOR/DME 22.2 294.5°
SAS SARSTEDT VOR/DME 22.2 294.6°
HLZ HEHLINGEN VOR/DME 25.5 51.8°
HA HANNOVER NDB 33.3 307.7°
CEL CELLE NDB 35.9 328.8°
HAD DME 36.2 303.1°
HBD DME 36.5 301°
HW HANNOVER NDB 40.1 298.1°
WUN WUNSTORF TACAN 42.9 294.4°
DKS DME-ILS 51.1 237.7°
NIE NIENBURG VOR 51.2 300.9°
FSB FASSBERG NDB 53.6 348.5°
FTZ FRITZLAR NDB 66.9 225.2°

frequency
427
115.20
114.45
117.30
320
311
113.95
116.90
358
114.85
111.50
116.50
284
468
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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